 China Energy And Chemical Industry Co.,Ltd.
+86-371-61311983/+86-18937178812
Molly
+86 19515526916
NO. 12,Shangwu Waihuan Road, CBD, Zhengzhou , China .
PRODUCT CATALOG

(mm)
Insulating
distance
L. (mm)
Diameter
of shed
D(mm)
Lightning impulse
withstand
voltage
(peak)
P.F.wet withstand
voltage
(virtual value)
Product Model
FXBW4-10/70 10
10
35
70
100
70
400
450
650
200
200
450
480
480
1320
148/118
148/118
148/118
75 42
42
95
75
230
FXBW4-10/100
FXBW4-35/70
FXBW4-35/100 35
66
66
100
70
100
720
900
940
520
710
710
1600
2140
2140
148/118
148/118
148/118
230 95
185
185
410
410
FXBW4-66/70
FXBW4-66/100
FXBW4-110/100 110
145
220
100
120

(mm)
Insulating
distance
L. (mm)
Diameter
of shed
D(mm)
Lightning impulse
withstand
voltage
(peak)
P.F.wet withstand
voltage
(virtual value)
Product Model
FXBW-12/70 12
15
24
70
70

235
460
635
620
643
98/8
98/88
98/88
105 42
42
65
105
150
FXBW-15/70
FXBW-24/70
FXBW-24/70 24
28
33
70
70
70
450
560
560
265
380
380
1250
1130
850
92
92/65
92/62
150 65
95
95
230
230
FXBW-28/70
FXBW-33/70
FXBW-35/70 35
36
24
70
70